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DESSERTS

All of desserts are served with a scoop of ice cream

LOTUS BISCOFFCHEESECAKE £7.50

Rich creamy and smooth in texture and loaded with vanilla
and Lotus Biscoff flavour

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
PISTACHIO CAKE

BAKLAVA AND ICE CREAM

COOKIE DOUGH (WITH ICE CREAM)

PLEASE NOTE - IF YOU HAVE A FOOD
ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE OR SENSITIVITY
PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT
INGREDIENTS IN OUR DISHES BEFORE YOU
ORDER YOUR MEAL.

GOURMET BEEF BURGERS

All our beef patties are made with fresh ground beef then seasoned
perfectly for us to hand press them to form the perfect burger patty for
grilling. All our burgers are served with lettuce, caramelised onions and
American cheese in a delicious tasty brioche bun. Accompanied with fries.

THE OG BEEF £9.50
Classic burger with Algerian sauce

PEPPERONI £11.00
Pepperoni and Ketchup

THE RASHER £11.00
Turkey rashers and Algerian sauce

FULLY LOADED BEEF £11.50
Hash brown, turkey rashers, and Algerian sauce

SPECIAL ONE £12.50

Beef patty or chicken fillet topped with Sky Lounge special
doner mix and Algerian sauce

CHICKEN BURGERS

All our chicken burgers are made using 100% chicken breast, seasoned in
our secret spices and cooked to perfection. All our burgers are served with
lettuce, mayonnaise and American cheese in a delicious tasty brioche bun.
Accompanied with fries.

THE OG Chicken £9.50
Classic spicy coated chicken fillet

MOUNTAIN BURGER £10.00
Spicy coated fillet topped with hash brown

FULLY LOADED CHICKEN £11.50
Hash brown, turkey rashers and Algerian sauce

CHICKEN TANDOORI TOPPER £11.50
Diced tandoori chicken on a spicy coated fillet

THE NAKED BURGER £12,50
No bread, just lettuce, mayonnaise, hash brown & cheese
all sandwiched between a chicken breast cut in half. Half
on top & half on bottom.

VEGGIE BURGER (V) £0.50

1/4lb vegetable burger packed full of wholesome real

vegetables and shaped into a breaded burger patty.

LOADED FRIES

Crispy and fluffy house fries covered with delicious toppings, with Algerian
sauce and chilli sauce.

BEEF LOADED FRIES £8.00
CHICKEN LOADED FRIES £8.00
PEPPERONI LOADED FRIES £8.00
SPECIAL DONER LOADED FRIES £9.00

STIR FRY DONER & CHIPS £0.50

Premium doner stir fired in our special chilli sauce with
peppers and onions

PIZZA

All of our pizzas come with a rich tomato sauce base, real Mozzarella and a
sprinkle of herbs.

MARGHERITA £8.00
Real Mozzarella cheese, touch of green herbs and chilli
flakes.

VEGETARIAN (V) £8.50
Red onions, sweet mixed peppers, sweetcorn, mushrooms,
olives,

PEPPERONI £12.00
Classic style pepperoni topped with real Mozzarella

CHICKEN TANDOORI £12.00
Chicken marinated in red tandoori sauce with sweet mixed
peppers, red onions, sweetcorn

SPECIAL DONER £12.50
Lamb doner, mixed peppers, red onions, drizzled with
special doner sauce

MEATYLICIOUS

Pepperoni, chicken tandoori and doner

SIDES

Find the perfect accompaniment to your main or simply pick your
favourites sides and make a meal of it.

CHIPS £3.00
CHEESY CHIPS £4.00
CHILLI CHEESY CHIPS £5.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS (4) (V) £4.00
ONION RINGS (5) (V) £4.00
JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE (4) (V) £4.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS (5) £5.00
GARLIC BREAD (4) (V) £3.00
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (4) (V) £4.00

GARLIC BREAD, CHEESE & TANDOORI CHICKEN (4)  £5.00

PANINIS

Served with lettuce, onions and cheese in our crispy panini bread.
Accompanied with fries.

DONER
PEPPERONI
TANDOORI CHICKEN

NEW YORK CHOPPED CHEESE £8.50

Beef patty chopped up with onions, cheese and Algerian
sauce

HOT DRINKS

ENGLISH TEA
BLACK TEA

MINT TEA
IRANIAN TEA
MOROCCAN TEA
GREEN TEA
CARDAMON TEA
DESI TEA

PINK TEA
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

SOFT DRINKS

WATER BOTTLE

SOFT DRINK CANS
PALESTINE COLA

DIET/ COKE/ ZERO BOTTLE
APPLETISER

J20

RED BULL / 28 BLACK
APPLE/ ORANGE JUICE
ICED TEA (PEACH/ LEMON)
FANTA BOTTLE

SPRITE BOTTLE

MOCKTAILS

MOJITO

PINEAPPLE MOJITO
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
PINA COLADA
PASSION TROPIC
ROYAL BLUE

SPICY MANGO

MILKSHAKES

LOTUS BISCOFF
OREO

FERRERO
BUENO

KITKAT
SNICKERS
SKITTLES
BOUNTY
STRAWBERRY
BANANA

CuP
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

POT
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£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00

£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50



