







@skyloungeuk skyloungeshisha.com

DOWNLOAD OUR LOYALTY APP FOR REWARDS AND DISCOUNTS



All of desserts are served with a scoop of ice cream

LOTUS BISCOFFCHEESECAKE

£7.50 Rich creamy and smooth in texture and loaded with vanilla and Lotus Biscoff flavour

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£7.50
PISTACHIO CAKE	£7.50
BAKLAVA AND ICE CREAM	£7.50
COOKIE DOUGH (WITH ICE CREAM)	£7.50

PLEASE NOTE - IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE OR SENSITIVITY PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT INGREDIENTS IN OUR DISHES BEFORE YOU ORDER YOUR MEAL.



GOURMET BEEF BURGERS

All our beef patties are made with fresh ground beef then seasoned perfectly for us to hand press them to form the perfect burger patty for grilling. All our burgers are served with lettuce, caramelised onions and American cheese in a delicious tasty brioche bun. Accompanied with fries.

PEPPERONI £11.00	
Pepperoni and Ketchup	
THE RASHER £11.00 Turkey rashers and Algerian sauce	
FULLY LOADED BEEF Hash brown, turkey rashers, and Algerian sauce	

SPECIAL ONE

£12.50

Beef patty or chicken fillet topped with Sky Lounge special doner mix and Algerian sauce

CHICKEN BURGERS

All our chicken burgers are made using 100% chicken breast, seasoned in our secret spices and cooked to perfection. All our burgers are served with lettuce, mayonnaise and American cheese in a delicious tasty brioche bun. Accompanied with fries.

THE OG Chicken Classic spicy coated chicken fillet	£9.50
MOUNTAIN BURGER Spicy coated fillet topped with hash brown	£10.00
FULLY LOADED CHICKEN Hash brown, turkey rashers and Algerian sauce	£11.50
CHICKEN TANDOORI TOPPER Diced tandoori chicken on a spicy coated fillet	£11.50
THE NAKED BURGER No bread, just lettuce, mayonnaise, hash brown 8 all sandwiched between a chicken breast cut in 1	

VEGGIE BURGER (V)

on top & half on bottom.

£9.50

1/4lb vegetable burger packed full of wholesome real vegetables and shaped into a breaded burger patty.

LOADED FRIES

Crispy and fluffy house fries covered with delicious toppings, with Algerian sauce and chilli sauce.

BEEF LOADED FRIES	£8.00
CHICKEN LOADED FRIES	£8.00
PEPPERONI LOADED FRIES	£8.00
SPECIAL DONER LOADED FRIES	£9.00

STIR FRY DONER & CHIPS

£9.50

Premium doner stir fired in our special chilli sauce with peppers and onions

PIZZA

flakes.

All of our pizzas come with a rich tomato sauce base, real Mozzarella and a sprinkle of herbs.

MARGHERITA £8.00 Real Mozzarella cheese, touch of green herbs and chilli

VEGETARIAN (V) £8.50 Red onions, sweet mixed peppers, sweetcorn, mushrooms,

olives.

PEPPERONI £12.00 Classic style pepperoni topped with real Mozzarella

CHICKEN TANDOORI £12.00 Chicken marinated in red tandoori sauce with sweet mixed peppers, red onions, sweetcorn

SPECIAL DONER £12.50 Lamb doner, mixed peppers, red onions, drizzled with special doner sauce

MEATYLICIOUS £12.50 Pepperoni, chicken tandoori and doner

SIDES

Find the perfect accompaniment to your main or simply pick your favourites sides and make a meal of it.

CHIPS	£3.00
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.00
CHILLI CHEESY CHIPS	£5.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS (4) (V)	£4.00
ONION RINGS (5) (V)	£4.00
JALAPEÑO CREAM CHEESE (4) (V)	£4.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS (5)	£5.00
GARLIC BREAD (4) (V)	£3.00
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (4) (V)	£4.00
GARLIC BREAD, CHEESE & TANDOORI CHICKEN (4)	£5.00

PANINIS

Served with lettuce, onions and cheese in our crispy panini bread. Accompanied with fries.

DONER	£8.00
PEPPERONI	£8.00
TANDOORI CHICKEN	£8.00

NEW YORK CHOPPED CHEESE

£8.50 Beef patty chopped up with onions, cheese and Algerian sauce

	CUP	POT
ENGLISH TEA	£3.00	£6.00
BLACK TEA	£3.00	£6.00
MINT TEA	£3.00	£6.00
IRANIAN TEA	£3.00	£6.00
MOROCCAN TEA	£3.00	£6.00
GREEN TEA	£3.00	£6.00
CARDAMON TEA	£3.00	£6.00
DESI TEA	£4.00	£8.00
PINK TEA	£4.00	£8.00
AMERICANO	£4.00	
ESPRESSO	£4.00	
CAPPUCCINO	£4.00	
LATTE	£4.00	
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00	

SOFT DRINKS

WATER BOTTLE	£2.50
SOFT DRINK CANS	£2.50
PALESTINE COLA	£3.50
DIET/ COKE/ ZERO BOTTLE	£3.50
APPLETISER	£3.50
J2O	£3.50
RED BULL / 28 BLACK	£3.50
APPLE/ ORANGE JUICE	£3.50
ICED TEA (PEACH/ LEMON)	£3.50
FANTA BOTTLE	£3.50
SPRITE BOTTLE	£3.50

MOCKTAILS

MOJITO	£6.50
PINEAPPLE MOJITO	£6.50
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	£6.50
PINA COLADA	£6.50
PASSION TROPIC	£6.50
ROYAL BLUE	£6.50
SPICY MANGO	£6.50

MILKSHAKES

LOTUS BISCOFF	£5.50
OREO	£5.50
FERRERO	£5.50
BUENO	£5.50
KITKAT	£5.50
SNICKERS	£5.50
SKITTLES	£5.50
BOUNTY	£5.50
STRAWBERRY	£5.50
BANANA	£5.50